
 

Erne Integrated College 
Parent/Carer/Student Calendar  

September 2023 to June 2024 

 
 

DATE EVENT 

Friday 1 September School Re-opens for Years 8,11 and 13 

Monday 4 September School Re-opens for all students 

Thursday  28 September  Evening of Celebration of Student Achievement  

Wednesday 4 October Year 8 Pastoral Evening 7 - 8.30pm 

Friday  27 October TPLD – No Students in school 

Mon -Friday 30 Oct – 3 Nov Half Term Holiday School Closed  

Monday 6 November TPLD – No Students in school 

Wednesday 22 November Years 11, 12 & 13/14 Parents Meetings 

Wednesday  13 December Christmas Show 

Monday 18 December Year 8 Trip to Christmas Panto 

Wednesday 20 December Reports Home for year 12 & 14 

Fri -Wed 22 Dec- 3Jan  Christmas Holidays – School Closed 

Friday 2 February TPLD – No Students in school 

Saturday 3 February Open Day – 10.00am - 1.00pm 

Wednesday 14 February TPLD – No Students in school 

Thurs-Friday 15-16 February  Mid Term – School Closed 

Tuesday 20 February 
Year 8 Parents Meeting 9.00 – 10.30am 
Year 9 Parents Meeting 11.00am – 12.30pm 

Wednesday  28 February  Year 12/Post 16 Info Evening 

Tuesday 5 March Year 10 Parents/Choices Meeting 9.15am–11.30am 

Monday  18 March Public Holiday: St Patrick’s Day -School Closed  

Thurs - Friday 28 Mar - 5 April  Easter Holidays - School Closed  

Monday 8 April TPLD – No students in school 

Tuesday 9 April Year 13 Work Experience 

Monday  6 May Bank Holiday – School closed  

Monday  27 May Bank Holiday – School closed 

Monday  24 June End of Year Trip - Years 8-11 

Friday 28 June Half-Day/Last Day of Term 

 


